DocuSign Envelope ID: BAAF8287-7F1D-4402-95C3-8252B98B8AD2

ATTACHMENT A -1

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. County Project No.: 18109C
Lilac Bridge No. 51C-200
18STM1 Damage Site 1E59

Contractor: ~ Shock Contracting Corporation

Contract Items:
Supplemental:
Contingency:
Adjustment of Compensation:
Subtotal:
Total Payment to Contractor:
U Accepted as Full Payment:

DocuSigned by:

$241,426.00

0.00

$20,898.82

0.00

$262,324.82

$262,324.82 |

3/15/2022 | 3:29 PM PDT
Mesle braus /15/2022 |

By:

GH84TOEF20C429—

Contractor

U Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

Date:

By:
Contractor
DocuSigned by:
Prepared By: 7
407CDEIBOFB04AR Administrative Office Professional
DocuSigned by:
, ene Pearson
Submitted By: ¢ P

FZOECESFO0404r D . N
Resident Engineer

DocuSigned by:
C Prarson
Approval Recommended: [@Emfwwmnm

Civil Engineer Manager
DocuSigned by:

%ﬂ?’?afo%

Approval Recommended:
TR vector of Public Works

Approved:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Date:

3/15/2022
Date:

| 3:31 PM PDT

3/15/2022
Date:

| 3:40 PM PDT

3/15/2022
Date:

| 3:40 PM PDT

3/17/2022
Date:

| 12:37 PM PDT

Date:




DocuSign Envelope ID: BAAF8287-7F1D-4402-95C3-8252B98B8AD2

Change Order Summary
SB County Project No. 18109C
Lilac Bridge No. 51C-200 18STM1 Damage Site 1E59

There were 2 contract change orders (CCO).

e (CCO 1 - Contingency
o Rock Removal: $1,643.82

e (CCO 2 - Contingency
o Extra Work: $19,255.



